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AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X
SLIM 12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BiT

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Msi

Axle

Afox

Axle

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

37,44 USD

40,04 USD

58,24 USD

83,20 USD

88,40 USD

343,20

usb

816,40

usb

37,96 USD

40,56 USD

41,08 USD

58,24 USD

59,02 USD



AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX- Axle 0 71,76 USD

560/4GD5P8DIP)
- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit Msi 0 80,08 USD

hALE 3 DVI/HDMI
ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI Asus 0 81,12 USD

DVI 64Bit
ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 83,20 USD

64Bit
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 Msi 0 482,56
8GB HDMI DP 256BIT usb
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G 0CV1 Msi 0 522,08
LHR 8GB GDDR6 usb
GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER Gigabyte 0 654,16
12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT usb
PNY RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB VERTO Overclocked Pny 0 670,80
GDDR6X 192Bit (VCG4070S12DFXPB1-0) usb
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC Msi 0 713,44
E_ 7] 12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT usb
m MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G 0C Msi 0 743,60
”iiii usb
3 MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X Msi 0 754,00
= 126G oC usb
‘@ﬂw

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER Asus 0 769,60
12GB GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIT usb
ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB Asus 0 777,92
HDMI DP 192Bit usb
ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP Asus 0 785,20

192BIT usb




ASUS PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 Asus 0 811,20
DLSS 3 usb

' ®  Asus PROART-RTX40705-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12  Asus 0 816,40
¢ USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 821,60

SLIM MLG usD

[::]

q{,,,’ ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI Asus 0 821,60

T 3XDP DLSS3 192BiT USsD
-

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP Asus 0 821,60

DLSS3 192BiT USsD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 826,80

(- | SLIM WHITE UsD
Rl

’ ®  ASUS TUF-RTX40705-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X Asus 0 842,40

’9 DLSS3 192BiT USsD

’ ®  ASUS ROG STRIX 40705 ROG STRIX RTX4070S Asus 0 972,40

v 012G GAMIN usb



